33
Magnetic Contactors AC & DC (Metasol)
AC1 - Amps AC3 - Amps AC3 - kW W D H
MC9B-24V AC 24V
MC9B-48V AC 48V
MC9B-110V AC 110V
MC9B-240V AC 240V
MC9B-415V AC 415V
MC9B-550V AC 550V
MC9B-DC012V DC 12V
MC9B-DC024V DC 24V
MC9B-DC048V DC 48V
MC9B-DC110V DC 110V
MC12B-24V AC 24V
MC12B-48V AC 48V
MC12B-110V AC 110V
MC12B-240V AC 240V
MC12B-415V AC 415V
MC12B-550V AC 550V
MC12B-DC012V DC 12V
MC12B-DC024V DC 24V
MC12B-DC048V DC 48V
MC12B-DC110V DC 110V
MC18B-24V AC 24V
MC18B-48V AC 48V
MC18B-110V AC 110V
MC18B-240V AC 240V
MC18B-415V AC 415V
MC18B-550V AC 550V
MC18B-DC012V DC 12V
MC18B-DC024V DC 24V
MC18B-DC048V DC 48V
MC18B-DC110V DC 110V
MC22B-24V AC 24V
MC22B-48V AC 48V
MC22B-110V AC 110V
MC22B-240V AC 240V
MC22B-415V AC 415V
MC22B-550V AC 550V
MC22B-DC012V DC 12V
MC22B-DC024V DC 24V
MC22B-DC048V DC 48V
MC22B-DC110V DC 110V
MC32A-24V AC 24V
MC32A-48V AC 48V
MC32A-110V AC 110V
MC32A-240V AC 240V
MC32A-415V AC 415V
MC32A-550V AC 550V
MC32A-DC012V DC 12V
MC32A-DC024V DC 24V
MC32A-DC048V DC 48V
MC32A-DC110V DC 110V
MC40A-24V AC 24V
MC40A-48V AC 48V
MC40A-110V AC 110V
MC40A-240V AC 240V
MC40A-415V AC 415V
MC40A-550V AC 550V
22A
1NO + 1NC18.5kW40A60A
11kW
1NO + 1NC

Coil Voltage
73.5 86
Code
25A 9A 4kW
45
45 73.5 118
25A 12A 5.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
25A 18A 7.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
69 83 93
50A 32A 15kW 2NO + 2NC 69 83 120
69 83 93
MC40A-DC012V DC 12V
MC40A-DC024V DC 24V
MC40A-DC048V DC 48V
MC40A-DC110V DC 110V
MC50A-24V AC 24V
MC50A-48V AC 48V
MC50A-110V AC 110V
MC50A-240V AC 240V
MC50A-415V AC 415V
MC50A-550V AC 550V
MC50A-DC012V DC 12V
MC50A-DC024V DC 24V
MC50A-DC048V DC 48V
MC50A-DC110V DC 110V
MC65A-24V AC 24V
MC65A-48V AC 48V
MC65A-110V AC 110V
MC65A-240V AC 240V
MC65A-415V AC 415V
MC65A-550V AC 550V
MC65A-DC012V DC 12V
MC65A-DC024V DC 24V
MC65A-DC048V DC 48V
MC65A-DC110V DC 110V
MC75A-24V AC 24V
MC75A-48V AC 48V
MC75A-110V AC 110V
MC75A-240V AC 240V
MC75A-415V AC 415V
MC75A-550V AC 550V
MC75A-DC012V DC 12V
MC75A-DC024V DC 24V
MC75A-DC048V DC 48V
MC75A-DC110V DC 110V
MC85A-24V AC 24V
MC85A-48V AC 48V
MC85A-110V AC 110V
MC85A-240V AC 240V
MC85A-415V AC 415V
MC85A-550V AC 550V
MC85A-DC012V DC 12V
MC85A-DC024V DC 24V
MC85A-DC048V DC 48V
MC85A-DC110V DC 110V
MC100A-24V AC 24V
MC100A-48V AC 48V
MC100A-110V AC 110V
MC100A-240V AC 240V
MC100A-415V AC 415V
MC100A-550V AC 550V
MC100A-DC012V DC 12V
MC100A-DC024V DC 24V
MC100A-DC048V DC 48V
MC100A-DC110V DC 110V
MC130A-24V AC 24V
MC130A-48V AC 48V
MC130A-110V AC 110V
MC130A-240V AC 240V
MC130A-415V AC 415V
MC130A-550V AC 550V
2NO + 2NC60kW130A180A
2NO + 2NC45kW85A135A
160A 105A 55kW 2NO + 2NC
2NO + 2NC135A